Grids
EN - FR - DE - RU - NL - ES - IT - AR
01/19
22
1 2 3 4 5 6
JAC FORM FACTORY allows you to produce any type of bread shape using our PANIFORM, TRADIFORM or DIVIFORM machines
1) Store the dough tray in a refrigeration cabinet +/- 5 ° for 24 to 72 h.

AR
DIVIFORM
33
EN) Hamburger grids with angled blades : food POLYOXYMETHYLENE angled blade for a perfect welding of the dough.
FR) Grilles hamburger à couteaux profilés : couteau en POLYOXYMETHYLENE alimentaire profilé pour une soudure parfaite de la pâte.
DE) Hamburgergitter mit Profilmessern : Profilmesser aus Nahrungsmittel echtem POLYOXYMETHYLEN für ein perfektes Schließen der Teiglinge.
RU) Решетки для гамбургеров с профилированными ножами : Решетки с профилированными  ножами  из POM  для пищевой
промышленности. Обеспечивают  безупречную  спайку швов тестозаготовок.
NL) Hamburger roosters met profielmessen : VOEDINGSPOLYOXYMETHYLEEN profielmes voor een perfecte lassing van het deeg.
ES) Rejillas pan de hamburguesas con cuchillas perfiladas : Cuchilla perfilada de POLYOXYMETHYLENEO alimentario para una soldadura perfecta de la
pieza.
IT) Griglie hamburger con coltelli profilati : Profilato coltello di POLIOSSIMETILENE alimentare per una perfetta saldatura dell’impasto.
AR( شبك مثل شبك الهمبورجر ذات سكاكين بأشكال معينة: سكين مصنوع من البولي اوكسي ميثيلين الغذائي المُشكل من أجل ترابط مثالي للعجين.
D8 OPTGRILHAMB801 8 Ø110 mm 113→225 gr
D12 OPTGRILHAMB1201 12 Ø90 mm 92→184 gr
EN) Teflon coated stainless steel triangular grids
FR) Grilles triangulaires inox tefloné
DE) Dreieckiges Gitter aus Teflonbeschichtetem Edelstahl
RU) Tреугольные решетки из нержавеющей стали с тефлоновым покрытием

40 x 389 mm 273→455 gr
D12 OPTGRIL1202
12
12x1
37 x 389 mm 250→417 gr
99
D12 OPTGRIL1203
12
6x2
76 x 193 mm 250→417 gr
D12 OPTGRIL1204
12
2x6
234 x 62mm 250→417 gr
D12 OPTGRIL1205 12
10 x
44 x 324 mm
2 x
62 x 234 mm
250→417 gr
D12 OPTGRIL1206
12
3x4
155 x 95 mm 250→417 gr
D13 OPTGRIL1301
13
13x1
33 x 389 mm 231→385 gr
D14 OPTGRIL1401 14
7x2
65 x 193 mm 215→357 gr
D14 OPTGRIL1402
14

92 x 128 mm 200→333 gr
D16 OPTGRIL1601
16
8x2
56 x 193 mm 188→313 gr
D16 OPTGRIL1602
16
4x4
115 x 95 mm 188→313 gr
D16 OPTGRIL1603
16
2x8
234 x 46 mm 188→313 gr
1010
D18 OPTGRIL1801 18
9x2
50 x 193 mm 167→278 gr
D18 OPTGRIL1802 18
2x9
234 x 41 mm 167→278 gr
D18 OPTGRIL1803 18
6x3
76 x 128 mm 167→278 gr
D18 OPTGRIL1803 18
3x6